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2021

SCHOOL HONOUR ROLL - CANADA
PALMARES DES ECOLES - CANADA

148 Schools have participated \ Ecoles ont participé
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School

Ecole

Fern Hill School (E193)
Kitchener-waterloo B.s. (E2320)
Spirit Of Math (marke) (E1926)
Spirit Of Math (missw) (E1799)
Spirit Of Math (on) (E2780)
Brainy Education (E2781)

Central Montessori School (E2153)

Spirit Of Math (newmark) (E2270)
Canada Cvc Services (E2778)
Cliffwood P.s. (B1608)

Lpg Education (E2774)

Spirit Of Math Don Mills (E1946)
Spirit Of Math (thornhill) (E2676)
Northmount School (E2447)
Spirit Of Math (bram) (E1800)
Town Ctr Montessori (E497)
Spirit Of Math (van) (E2666)
As-sadiq Islamic (E149)

Fresh Minds Academy (E2773)
Highwood E.s. (E2310)

Oakville Christian School (E363)
St.michaels U.s. (E2218)
Academy Gifted Children (E143)
Fern Hill li (E217)

Trinity Montessori (E2015)

Best E Tutor (E2771)

Sidney Ledson Inst. (E1994)
Choice School Gifted li (E2798)
Newton's Grove School (E1931)
Diamond School (E2792)
Ecole Des Ursulines (F1142)
Ecole Philippe-morin (F2058)
Khalsa School Oyr (E2454)
Olive Grove School (E2003)
Saint-clement Ouest (F2785)
St.mildreds-lightbourn Jr. (E2766)
Augustin Roscelli (F2280)
St.john's Ravenscourt Jr. (E1465)

The Bishop Strachan School. (E157)

College Beaubois (F1049)
Joan Of Arc Academy (E1920)

City

Ville
Oakville
Waterloo
Markham
Mississauga
Toronto
Markham
Toronto
Richmond Hill
Surrey
North York
West Vancouver
Toronto
Nort York
Toronto
Mississauga
Markham
Vancouver
Thornhill
Richmond
Calgary
Oakville
Victoria
Richmond Hill
Burlington
Markham
Montreal
Toronto
Richmond
Toronto
Surrey
Quebec
Lachine
Surrey
Mississauga
Mont-royal
Oakville
Montreal
Winnipeg
Toronto
Pierrefonds

Ottawa

Province

Province

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
BC
ON
BC
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
BC
ON
BC
AB
ON
BC
ON
ON
ON
QC
ON
BC
ON
BC
QC
QC
BC
ON
QC
ON
QC
MB
ON
QC
ON

Score
Note
89
89
88
88
88
86
85
85
84
84
84
84
83
82
82
82
81
80
80
80
80
80
79
79
79
78
77
75
73
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
71
71
70
69
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41 Spirit Of Math Vaughan (E2578) Markham ON

Score
Note
69



